BULLY’S BBO

DRAFT BEERS - PINT

Guinness
Bear Island IPA
Bully’s BBQ lager

COCKTAILS ON TAP
Gordon’s pink gin martini

Captain Morgan’s strawberry daiquiri
Smirnoff espresso martini

Smirnoff passion martini

FROZEN COCKTAILS

Margaritas
Pina Coladas
Strawberry daiquiri

BOTTLED BEER - 330ML

Peroni
Desperados
Corona
Heineken (0.0%)

BOTTLED CIDER - 500ML

Bulmers original
Bulmers red berry

SPIRITS - 25ML

Smirnoff
Gordons

Bells

Captain Morgan’s

SOFT DRINKS

Coke can

Coke Zero can
Fanta can

Sprite can

Fruit juice
Slushie

Bottled still water

Please inform your server if you or anyone in your party has any dietary restrictions or
allergies, so we can accommodate your needs to the best of our ability.

£7
£6
£3.99

£8
£8
£8
£8

£6
£6
£6

£4.25
£4.75
£4.25
£4

£5.50
£6

£4
£4
£4
£4

£3
£3
£3
£3
£2.50
£2.50
£1.50



