BULLY'S BBQ

DRAFT BEERS – PINT

Guinness Bear Island IPA Bully's BBQ lager	£7 £6 £3.99
COCKTAILS ON TAP Gordon's pink gin martini Captain Morgan's strawberry daiquiri Smirnoff espresso martini Smirnoff passion martini	£8 £8 £8 £8
FROZEN COCKTAILS Margaritas Pina Coladas Strawberry daiquiri	£6 £6 £6
BOTTLED BEER - 330ML Peroni Desperados Corona Heineken (0.0%)	£4.25 £4.75 £4.25 £4
BOTTLED CIDER – 500ML Bulmers original Bulmers red berry	£5.50 £6
SPIRITS - 25ML Smirnoff Gordons Bells Captain Morgan's	£4 £4 £4 £4
SOFT DRINKS Coke can Coke Zero can Fanta can Sprite can Fruit juice Slushie Bottled still water	£3 £3 £3 £3 £2.50 £2.50 £1.50

Please inform your server if you or anyone in your party has any dietary restrictions or allergies, so we can accommodate your needs to the best of our ability.